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FOR 2021 09 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  9 TO 2021  9
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

51 BOONVILLE FIRE FUND                
_________________________________________

 
5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -215,000           0    -215,000    -197,195.57            .00     -17,804.43   91.7%*

 
2021/09/000415 03/31/2021 GCR       -2,260.22 REF MARCH 3/15/2021 BOONVILLE VFD       

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -215,000           0    -215,000    -197,195.57            .00     -17,804.43   91.7%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -4,411.93            .00       4,411.93  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -4,411.93            .00       4,411.93  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5144721 43100  SALES TAX      -15,000           0     -15,000     -12,998.69            .00      -2,001.31   86.7%*

 
2021/09/000258 03/19/2021 GEN       -1,548.85 REF MARCH VFD SALES TAX FOR NOVEMBER 20 
2021/09/000258 03/19/2021 GEN       -1,618.85 REF MARCH VFD SALES TAX FOR DECEMBER 20 
2021/09/000258 03/19/2021 GEN       -1,844.61 REF MARCH VFD SALES TAX FOR JANUARY 21  

 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -15,000           0     -15,000     -12,998.69            .00      -2,001.31   86.7%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0      -1,710.92            .00       1,710.92  100.0% 

 
2021/09/000443 03/31/2021 GEN         -304.50 REF MARCH DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD          

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8rifM0POwaSJHbh%2F6DlWfSwYEakal339JIZ2jPCJi%2F8GGxhvh%2BwnqZ5GAao1vAOX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JRdc4LWpDOJSuVms%2FzfHjx9S73FE%2BFjgAJI98QP3psxS3MJlmpKrsgn5kKZosejd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=93LCbNspTFRsFxMI9JO%2FOGXbcsLMl9KvpQZ70FK8kteHIf8zMAH1Yc1D%2BRMmWn8N
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DZ4xBMSeQvMQwstt%2FGEjt7XY9B11aWLJwk25JoJsmcJ3IN9rLSp44YI7h4jPI3Hd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SGED7rffVJ86e%2F4B0TrBZEwgmdgXDSxNa3cNiF3QOk2wNNP9BVXzTEVSeNwgHw8o
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wuZI14MFgaPtrBvMBBG8Hw5JyRE0rMkkUmYWT%2Bgl91r9jWvchvEMKcLILVeK4E3B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ztpfMlUSzQFvHbmGSEb%2BgEDJsxMeGEg4NIg%2BKzw8371TUXOYsw5m%2B8C8LBuNMOmk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wCiILHM97n0YUDlo2jEVoVAjFE9AQmOPp9Klu3ZaVwzfpPajQcm3HSWhgnm50Hn4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u5x0ieTxqoTTKcWiNZC%2BsPkt5fxqY7eAziHwQHifJYOSwqetLx3uO%2BekABRmScg2
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TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0      -1,710.92            .00       1,710.92  100.0%

 
TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE           -230,000           0    -230,000    -216,317.11            .00     -13,682.89   94.1%

 
TOTAL BOONVILLE FIRE FUND               -230,000           0    -230,000    -216,317.11            .00     -13,682.89   94.1%

 
TOTAL REVENUES     -230,000           0    -230,000    -216,317.11            .00     -13,682.89

 
GRAND TOTAL     -230,000           0    -230,000    -216,317.11            .00     -13,682.89   94.1%

 
                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


